
3 1/2" CONCRETE DECK
WITH RADIANT HEADING
SYSTEM

CONTINUOUS 'Z' GIRT

PRE-FINISHED BASE
FLASHING

1/8"X1" NON CURING BUTYL
TAPE

EXISTING ROOF

30 PSI RIGID INSULATION

2"
3 

1/
2"

HDWD BASE

XX

2" 7 1/4"

WIDE FLANGE CLIP -
B.O.D. - GRABBER CB60

1/2" OSB

2" RIGID INSULATION,
BASIS OF DESIGN; DOW THERMAX

6" METAL STUD

5/8" GYPSUM BOARD

CONTINUOUS 'Z' GIRT,
SEE MANUFACTURERS DETAILS

METAL BUILDING PANEL -
BOD - FIRESTONE UNA-CLAD

WATER RESISTIVE BARRIER,
BASIS OF DESIGN; TYVEK
COMMERICALWRAP

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL

6" BATT INSULATION

4"

3/4" F.R.T. PLYWOOD

STEEL FRAMING SEE
STRUCTURAL

SILL PAN

SILL TRIM CLIP

WD BLOCKING

SEALANT AND BACKER
 - FULL PERIMETER
BOTH SIDES

PRE-FINISHED BASE
FLASHING

PREFINISHED
FLASHING

FASTENERS TYP.

SEALANT AND BACKER
 - FULL PERIMETER
BOTH SIDES

1/2" OSB

2" RIGID INSULATION,
BASIS OF DESIGN; DOW THERMAX

6" METAL STUD

5/8" GYPSUM BOARD

CONTINUOUS 'Z' GIRT,
SEE MANUFACTURERS DETAILS

METAL BUILDING PANEL -
BOD - FIRESTONE UNA-CLAD

WATER RESISTIVE BARRIER,
BASIS OF DESIGN; TYVEK
COMMERICALWRAP

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL

CASEMENT WINDOW,
BASIS OF DESIGN;
TUBELITE; CW3700

3 3/4" 3 3/4" 3 1/2"

XX

6" BATT INSULATION

5"

1 
1/

2"
1"

1 
1/

2"
3/

4"

2 1/4"

TYPICAL
 EXTERIOR WALL

PRE-FINISHED
OUTSIDE CORNER

XX

.

.

XX

MEZZANINE
22'-8"

NEW ROOF
36'-9"

11.1
4'-6"

WINDOW TREATMENT

ROOF FRAMING

CURVED HHS TUBE

RAKE FRAMING

STANDING SEAM METAL FRAMING

STOREFRONT BOD -
TUBE LITE THERMALLY BROKEN 14000
SERIES

GLAZING BOD  -
1"  ARGON FILLED IGU WITH SOLAR BAN 60
OR APPROVED EQUAL

MEZZANINE DECK WITH
RADIANT HEATING

STRUCTURE

1'
-0

"

ROCK WOOD DECKING

3'
-6

"

STAINLESS STEEL GUARDRAIL
& GLASS PANELS

RECLAIMED WOOD
HANDRAIL

EXISTING BUILDING

3/4"

CURVED ROCK WOOD
FACIA BOARD

4 
1/

2"

A5.01
4

A5.01
11

A5.01
3

P.T. SLEEPERS ON
STEEL FRAMING - SEE
STRUCTURAL

XX

3'-0" BACKSPAN 4'-6" RAKE OVERHANG

4"
6 

1/
2"

2 
1/

2"

BENT 6x6 HHS  BEAM,
SEE STRUCTURAL FOR DETAILS

BEAD BOARD SOFFIT

STANDING SEAM ROOF

MOISTURE BARRIER, TYP.

4" POLYISO INSULATION
B.O.D. - FIRESTONE ISO 95+

1/2" BENT PLYWOOD
SHEATHING

BUILT UP FASCIA PANEL

PREFINISHED BRAKE
MTL CLADDING,
PROVIDE STANDING
SEAM JOINT 6'-0" O.C.

FLASHING CLEAT

BREAK METAL CLADDING

WD TRIM

PNT. BEAD
BOARD CEILING
ATTACHED TO
STRUCTURE

CURTAIN WALL

.

R1

3" 2 1/2"

5"

XX

STEEL OUTRIGGER,
SEE STRUCTURAL
FOR DETAILS

BEAD BOARD SOFFIT

STANDING SEAM ROOF

MOISTURE BARRIER, TYP.

4" POLYISO INSULATION
B.O.D. - FIRESTONE ISO 95+

1/2" F.R.T. BENT
PLYWOOD SHEATHING

BUILT UP FASCIA PANEL

PREFINISHED BRAKE
MTL CLADDING,
PROVIDE STANDING
SEAM JOINT 6'-0" O.C.

FLASHING CLEAT

METAL BUILDING PANEL -
BOD - FIRESTONE UNA-CLAD

R1 1/4" BENT PLYWOOD

MEZZANINE
22'-8"

NEW ROOF
36'-9"

A.1

A5.01
5

A5.01
10

A5.01
9

XX

PREFINISHED
BREAKMETAL CLADDING

3/4" OSB

2" ISO RIGID
INSULATION

XX

LAP MOISTURE BARRIER INTO
CONTINUOUS SILL PAN BELOW

PREFINISHED
OUTSIDE CORNER
TYPICAL

10
 1

/4
" +

/-

4" 3" 2 1/2"

6 
3/

4"
5"

6 3/4" 5"

6 
1/

4"
1/

2"

10 GA STAINLESS
STEEL COUNTERTOP
AND BACKSPLASH

12
".

RECLAIMED MILLED
5/4" BOARDS

PREFINISHED BREAK
METAL WALL CAP

2 
1/

2"

2" 4 1/4" 1 1/2"

P.T. WALL FRAMING

SLOPED INSULATION
1":12"

x8

x6

x4

METAL BUILDING PANEL -
BOD - FIRESTONE UNA-CLAD

1/2" OSB

WATER RESISTIVE BARRIER,
BASIS OF DESIGN; TYVEK
COMMERICALWRAP

DRIP EDGE

1/2" CLEAR TEMPERED
GLASS WITH ALL EDGES
EASED & POLISHED W/
BUMPED CORNERS

SS GLASS CLIP
SS DISK

2" O.D. 11 GA SS POST

4 1/2" O.D. SS COVER
FLANGE

2 
1/

2"

6"

3/
4"

2" 1"

STAINLESS STEEL CARRY
ANGLE

STAINLESS STEEL CARRY
ANGLE

LED ROPE LIGHTING

3'
-8

".

ROCKWOOD DECKING

DECK FRAMING AND
METAL DECKING SEE
STRUCTURAL

FLUSH WITH FINISHED FLOOR

PT SLEEPERS

3" 5 1/2"

1/2"

1" CURTAIN WALL DOOR
THRESHOLD IN SOLID
BED OF SEALANT

CONTINUOUS SILL PAN
LAPPING WATER
RESISTIVE BARRIER

1.1

.

F1

.

P.T. SLEEPERS

PRESSURE TREATED 2x
FRAMING w/2" RIGID
INSULATION INFILL

WIDE FLANGE CLIP

SEALANT

1/2" OSB

STEEL FRAMING -
SEE STRUCTURAL

ROCKWOOD DECKING
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 3" = 1'-0"
10 EXTERIOR DETAIL - BASE OF WALL

 3" = 1'-0"
9 EXTERIOR DETAIL - WINDOW HEAD/SILL

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
7 ENVELOP DETAILS - CORNER

 1/2" = 1'-0"
2 WALL SECTION 2

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
4 EXTERIOR DETAIL - ROOF RAKE

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
5 EXTERIOR DETAIL - ROOF EAVE

 1/2" = 1'-0"
1 WALL SECTION 1

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
6 ENVELOP DETAILS - CORNER W/ WING WALL

 3" = 1'-0"
8 EXTERIOR DETAILS - COOKWALL DETAIL

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
11 RAILING DETAIL - MEZZ. LEVEL

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
3 EXTERIOR DETAILS - DOOR THRESHOLD


